Adarsh Vidya Prasarak Sanstha's ADARSH COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

At & Post Kulgaon, Badlapur (East), Dist. Thane, Maharashtra Pin 421503

IQAC- Committee 2020-2021

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1	Dr. Vaidehi Daptardar	Principal and
		Chairperson, IQAC
2	Mr. Uday Kelkar	Chairman, College
		Governing Council
3	Mr. Mandar Thakur	Coordinator, IQAC
4	Mr. Mandar Paranjape	Teacher Member
5	Dr. Sangeeta Pande	Teacher Member
6	Dr. Sandip Bhele	Teacher Member
7	Dr. Satish Pharate	Teacher Member
8	Mrs. Daksha Halkare	Teacher Member
9	Mr. Sameer Tambe	Office Superintendent
10	Mrs. Meena Deshpande	Community Representative
11	Mr. Vinod Jade	Industry Representative
12	Mr. Anant Gharat	Alumni Member
13	Mr. Mayur Sarai	Student Member

PRINCIPAL

Adarsh College of Arts & Jommerce
Kulgeon-Badlapur (E)